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Anlage
Max-Fischer-Str. 3, 88239 Wangen

Hallenadresse
Pfannerstralle 58, 88239 Wangen
tennishalle@tc-wangen.de

Sportwart/in
Hindelang, Benjamin

Jugendwart/in

Sessler, Lisa
T 015203481484 lisa.klarmann@web.de
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Junioren U181
MF: Lukas Richter
m 0152 38422234; t.richter@richter-tobias.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Beemelmans, Félix
Richter, Lukas
Albrecht, Lukas
Rasch, Felix
Schlosser, Franz
Siglinger, Moritz
Hauber, Dominik
Schubkegel, Erik
Bremicker, Bela
Baldauf, Moritz
Binger, Moritz
Schorer, Janis
Kaslske, Maximilian
Schleifer, Silvan
Mischke, Mats
Szymkowiak, Kasper
Schauss, Theo
Favarolo, Carlo
Knoblauch, Samuel
Sonntag, Jonathan
Meyn, Hannes
Seyfried, Julius
Peter, Johannes

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10905243
10770873
11086618
10904132
10826960
11089771
10658965
11092753
11152034
10831222
10840623
10665175
10906166
10908145
11205055
11161824
11164945
11163794
10662900
10825268
10840583
10666385
10770817

LK DR Info
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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